Customer Value Proposition:
Thermal-A-Gap TPS60 is a thermal putty material with exceptional thermal
conductivity, high conformability and very low deflection force. Different
from most existing high modulus high thermal conductivity pads, TPS60 has
a naturally tacky surface and could be applied without a pressure sensitive
adhesive. It is designed for applications requiring effective heat dissipation,
low compression forces and minimal contact resistance.
The thermally conductive putty pads are used to fill air voids between high

• Memory packages & modules
• GPU & CPU
Order Information:
Thermally conductive pads are available in the following formats.
Contact Chomerics for custom widths, part sizes, etc.
Distributor sheets-Typically 10”×15”, “X“ means “G“ or “F“ or None
0.040 in=61-04-1015-TPS60X                     0.060 in=61-06-1015-TPS60X                     0.070 in=61-07-1015-TPS60X
0.080 in=61-08-1015-TPS60X                     0.100 in=61-10-1015-TPS60X                     0.160 in=61-16-1015-TPS60X
0.200 in=61-20-1015-TPS60X
Custom thicknesses available upon request.
For example, 0.020 in=61-02-1015-TPS60G
Typical Properties TPS60, TPS60G, TPS60F Test Method
Color Black Visual
Specific Gravity 3.26 ASTM D792
Standard Thicknesses, mm(inch) 1.0-5.0 (0.04-0.200) ASTM D374